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Goudhurst Parish Council 
 

Parish Council Meeting Dates 2023 (subject to change) 
 

January 
Mon 09 Jan  Parish Council 7.30 pm Goudhurst Village Hall 

Tue 10 Jan Planning Committee 6.30 pm Goudhurst Village Hall 
Tue 10 Jan Business & Communications Cttee 7.30 pm Goudhurst Village Hall 
Tue 24 Jan Planning Committee 6.30 pm Goudhurst Village Hall 
Tue 24 Jan Amenities Committee 7.30 pm Goudhurst Village Hall 
 
February 
Tue 07 Feb Planning Committee 6.30 pm Goudhurst Village Hall 
Tue 07 Feb Youth & Housing Committee 7.30 pm Goudhurst Village Hall 
Tues 14 Feb  Parish Council 7.30 pm Goudhurst Village Hall 

Tue 21 Feb Planning Committee 6.30 pm Goudhurst Village Hall 
Tue 21 Feb Highways Committee 7.30 pm Goudhurst Village Hall 
 
March 
Fri 03 Mar Business Networking Event 7.00pm Goudhurst Village Hall 
Tue 07 Mar Planning Committee 6.30 pm Goudhurst Village Hall 
Tue 07 Mar Business & Communications Cttee 7.30 pm Goudhurst Village Hall 
Mon 14 Mar Parish Council 7.30 pm Goudhurst Village Hall 
Tue 21 Mar Planning Committee 6.30 pm Goudhurst Village Hall 
Tue 21 Mar Amenities Committee 7.30 pm Goudhurst Village Hall 
Tue 28 Mar Annual Parish Meeting - Goudhurst 7.30 pm  Goudhurst Village Hall 
Thu 30 Mar Annual Parish Meeting - Kilndown 7.30 pm  Kilndown Village Hall 
 
April 
Tue 04 Apr Planning Committee 6.30 pm Goudhurst Village Hall 
Tue 04 Apr Youth & Housing Committee 7.30 pm Goudhurst Village Hall 
Sun 09 Apr Easter Day 
Tue 11 Apr  Parish Council 7.30 pm Goudhurst Village Hall 

Tue 18 Apr Planning Committee 6.30 pm Goudhurst Village Hall 
Tue 18 Apr Highways Committee 7.30 pm Goudhurst Village Hall 
 
May 
Tue 02 May Planning Committee 6.30 pm Goudhurst Village Hall 
Tue 02 May Business & Communications Cttee 7.30 pm Goudhurst Village Hall 
Thu 04 May Local Elections 
Fri 05 – Sun 07 May    Goudhurst Coronation Celebration Event Goudhurst Village Green 
Sat 06 May Coronation of King Charles III 
Tue 16 May Parish Council Annual Meeting 7.30 pm Goudhurst Village Hall 

Tue 23 May Planning Committee 6.30 pm Goudhurst Village Hall 
Tue 23 May Amenities Committee 7.30 pm Goudhurst Village Hall 
 

 


